
DESIGNATION FORM
$100 Minimum per choice. Please do not designate dollars in excess of your total gift.
This designation form must be attached to a copy of the individual’s pledge form.
If a pledge was made electronically, please fill out pledge amount/ Method of Payment section below.

No item of material value has 
been exchanged for this pledge. 

SMLSCC #3083

  MY INFORMATION (Please print clearly.)1

  INFLUENCING THE CONDITION OF ALL3

  PLEDGE AMOUNT & METHOD OF PAYMENT2

First name: __________________________________________ MI: _____ Last name: ___________________________________________
Home address: ______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
City: _________________________________________________________________________________ State: ______ Zip: ______________
Company: ___________________________________________________________________________________________________________

My total gift is $ ______________

☐ payroll deduction     ☐ cash/check     ☐ credit card     ☐ bill direct

Community Impact Fund:
Designating to Community Impact is the most effective way to improve people’s lives and create sustained changes in 
community conditions. United Way is your partner, using unrestricted dollars, along with its professional and volunteer 
expertise, to create measurable community impact.

Total gift: $ ___________________ or _____________ %

IMPACT ISSUES
Early Education & Literacy Post-Secondary Success Financial Security

Employment Healthy Bodies Healthy Minds

Food Security Safe Environments

$ _____________ or ________ % $ _____________ or ________ % $ _____________ or ________ %

$ _____________ or ________ % $ _____________ or ________ % $ _____________ or ________ %

$ _____________ or ________ % $ _____________ or ________ %

3001 Allegan County United Way

3003 United Way of Greater La Porte County

3005 United Way of St. Joseph County, IN

3007 United Way of the Battle Creek and Kalamazoo Region

If you wish to direct your gift to a specific United Way impact issue or 
Neighboring United Way, indicate the $/% amount below.

3001 Allegan County United Way
3003 United Way of Greater La Porte County

3005 United Way of St. Joseph County, IN
3007 United Way of South Central Michigan (Kalamazoo/Battle Creek region)

UW code ______________ $ ____________ or ___________ % UW code ______________ $ ____________ or ___________ %

Neighboring United Ways:

Staff
Underline



American Red Cross of Southwest Michigan
Be Healthy Berrien

Benton Harbor Community Development Corporation
Benton Harbor Community Development Corporation

Berrien County Cancer Service, Inc
Berrien County Health Department
Berrien County Health Department
Berrien County Health Department

Berrien RESA
Big Brothers Big Sisters Southern Lake Michigan Region

Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater Southwest Michigan
Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater Southwest Michigan

Camp Fire River Bend, Inc.
CARES of Southwest Michigan

Centered on Wellness
Children’s Advocacy Center of Southwest Michigan
Children’s Advocacy Center of Southwest Michigan

Court Appointed Special Advocates of Southwest Michigan, Inc.
Disability Network Southwest Michigan
Disability Network Southwest Michigan

Domestic and Sexual Abuse Services
Domestic Violence Coalition, Inc.
Emergency Shelter Services, Inc.
Feeding America West Michigan

Girls on the Run Southwest Michigan
Heritage Southwest Intermediate School District

Junior Achievement of Northern Indiana
Kinexus Group
Kinexus Group

Lake Michigan College
Lake Michigan College

Legal Aid of Western Michigan
Legal Aid of Western Michigan

LOGAN Community Resources, Inc.
Michiana Family Center

Mosaic CCDA
Neighbor by Neighbor

New Heights Christian Community Development Association, Inc.
OutCenter of Southwest Michigan

Region IV Area Agency on Aging
Region IV Area Agency on Aging
Region IV Area Agency on Aging
Region IV Area Agency on Aging
Region IV Area Agency on Aging

Safe Harbor Children’s Advocacy Center
Senior Nutrition Services, Region IV
Senior Nutrition Services, Region IV

Senior Services of Van Buren County
Southwest Michigan Community Action Agency

Southwestern Michigan College
The Avenue Family Network, Inc.
The Avenue Family Network, Inc.

The Center for Growth and Independence 
The Salvation Army, Benton Harbor
The Salvation Army, Benton Harbor

The Salvation Army, Niles
The Salvation Army, Niles

United Christian Services of Eastern Van Buren County
Van Buren Community Mental Health

Van Buren/Cass District Health Department
We Care Community Resource Center

Well of GRACE Ministries
Woodlands Behavioral Health Network

YMCA of Greater Michiana
YMCA of Greater Michiana
YMCA of Greater Michiana

Youth Solutions

Disaster Cycle Services
Improve Access to Affordable Healthy Foods
400 B.L.A.C.K Mentoring Program
First Time Home Buyer Program
In-home Skilled Nursing and Supportive Resources
Nurse Family Partnership
Raising Up Healthy Babies Taskforce
Triple P - Positive Parenting Program
Parents as Teachers
The Lower West Michigan Youth Mentoring Program
A Tutoring Corps for Great Futures
Triple Play Program
Camp Fire After School
CARES Prevention and Care Program
Mental Health Services
Prevention Education & Outreach
Children's Advocacy Center of Southwest Michigan
Court Appointed Special Advocates of Southwest Michigan, Inc.
Independent Living Services
Spirit Club
Hillmann House Shelter
Victim Advocacy Program
Emergency Shelter Program
Mobile Food Pantry Program - Southwest Michigan
Girls on the Run Southwest Michigan
Parents as Teachers
Financial Literacy for Financial Stability
The LINK Business Resource Network
YouthBuild
Counseling Services
Start to Finish
Legal Aid for a Safe Environment
Legal Aid for Expungement
Family Support for Autism Therapy
Foster Parent Support Groups
Jobs for Life
Stop the Slide
New Heights Auto Services
LGBTQ+ Competent Healthcare & Patient Safety
Enhanced Care
Foster Grandparent Program
Senior Community Service Employment Program
Senior Companion Program
Senior Medicare/Medicaid Options Counseling Service
Children's Advocacy Center for Van Buren County
Meals on Wheels
Produce to Your Door
Care Coordination for Seniors
Emergency Utility Assistance Program
Mental Health Counseling for Success
Adult Day Services
Cora Lamping Center for Survivors of Domestic & Sexual Violence
Supported Employment Program
Emergency Social Services
Men's Homeless Shelter
Feeding His Sheep
Emergency Social Services
Direct Client Emergency Assistance
HOPE Center Clubhouse
Eat Well, Be Well
Advocacy/Case Work for Safe Environments
Club H2O
Addiction Recovery Project
Childcare Network
Healthy U
Summer My Way
Jobs for Michigan's Graduates & Youth Solutions Digital

10001
10002
10003
10004
10005
10006
10007
10008
10009
10010
10011
10012
10013
10014
10015
10016
10063
10064
10017
10018
10019
10020
10065
10021
10066
10022
10023
10024
10025
10026
10027
10067
10068
10028
10029
10030
10031
10032
10033
10034
10035
10037
10036
10038
10039
10040
10041
10042
10043
10044
10045
10046
10047
10048
10049
10050
10051
10052
10053
10054
10055
10056
10057
10058
10059
10060
10062

IMPACT AGENCIES IMPACT PROGRAM/PROJECTPROGRAM CODE

SPECIFIC IMPACT: If you wish to direct your gift to a specific United Way-funded program, indicate the code number(s) below.
 

Program code ______________ $ ____________ or ___________ % Program code ______________ $ ____________ or ___________ %
Program code ______________ $ ____________ or ___________ % Program code ______________ $ ____________ or ___________ %
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